
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 96/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

05144171 

‘a) Insert full name of 
) company | () Cross Oak Inns Pic 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) Terence Guy Jackson and Matthew Richard Meadley Wild 
and address(es) 

3rd Fioor, One London Square, Cross Lanes, Guildford GU1 1UN 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 17 March 2015 

Signed Gus Sack Date 19 March 2015 

Presenter's name, Terence Guy Jackson 
address and reference (if 

any) 3rd Floor, One London Square, 
Cross Lanes, Guildford GU1 1UN 

Tel 01483 307000 

Ref MRW\KEB 

Liquidat 

or Official ice 

20/05/201 . 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
CROSS OAK INNS PLC 

Statement as to affairs of Cross Oaks Inns Plc 

on the 17th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name , J JL 

Dated tfp-A-14K 

Full Name Karen Webb 

Dated r1-eS8 -)S 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Cash at Bank 
Cash at Bank (rates rebate) 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

16,382 16,382 
- 8,394 

16,382 24,776 

Date 1¢-9-18 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to ¢/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floaung charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

(180,155) 
(29,319) 

(2,729,725) 

£ 

24,776 

0 

24,776 

(7,955) 
16,821 

(160,000) 

(143,179) 

7,955 

7,955 

(209,474) 

(201,519) 

(2,729,725) 

Signature Date re, -A- \ S 

- S[SVOMAN 
s ,Aueduioo 

soinogdo |, 

28pliqun yl, 9epusay 
areBayiy A, 
Ae|sodae | 2ue'] 
[[OM99A1 | 

sumo [-1x-uoikny 
JOISUILO][ YY Ma4NeA! 

auo}suia yp, 

AA -PUOWUYdTY 